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Tabl~ 7.-Commercial purse seine fishing time, in hours open per day and statistical week by district 
and sect10n, for Northern Southeast Alaska in 2013. 

Note: gray shading indicates no fishery occurred in this area on this date. 
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Table 8.-Commercial purse seine fishing time, in hours open per day and statistical week by district and section, for Southern Southeast 
Alaska in 2013. 

Note: Q@y shaded _cells indicate no fisher.x occurred for this area and date. 
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Table 8.-Page 3 of 5. 

Week Date Da~ Neets Ba~ Kendrick Ba~ Anita Ba~ Amalga Harbor Hidden Falls Dee2 Inlet 

30 21-Jul Sun 24 15 15 
22-Jul Mon 24 

23-Jul Tue 24 12 
24-Jul Wed 24 12 15 
25-Jul Thu 24 6 24 15 
26-Jul Fri 24 15 
27-Jul Sat 24 12 

31 28-Jul Sun 24 12 19 
29-Jul Mon 24 3.5 
30-Jul Tue 24 
31-Jul Wed 24 12 
I-Aug Thu 24 12 19 
2-Aug Fri 24 3.5 
3-Aua Sat 24 

32 4-Aug Sun 24 12 19 
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5-Aug Mon 24 12 3.5 
6-Aug Tue 24 

4 ~~.i..o. ~"') 7-Aug Wed 24 
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~r~"" 
9-Aug Fri 24 12 3.5 
10-Au Sat 24 

~~ "lo .. 11 33 11 -Aug Sun 24 19 

""" 12-Aug Mon 24 12 3.5 

Av~ "rt- 13-Aug Tue 24 12 
14-Aug Wed 24 
15-Aug Thu 24 19 
16-Aug Fri 24 12 3.5 
17-Au Sat 24 12 

34 18-Aug Sun 24 18 
19-Aug Mon 24 4.5 

20-Aug Tue 24 12 
21-Aug Wed 24 12 
22-Aug Thu 24 18 

23-Aug Fri 24 4.5 
24-Au Sat 24 12 

35 25-Aug Sun 24 24 18 
26-Aug Mon 24 24 4.5 
27-Aug Tue 24 24 
28-Aug Wed 24 24 
29-Aug Thu 24 12 18 
30-Aug Fri 24 4.5 
31-Au Sat 24 
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Distri ct 104 , from the first Sunday in July 
until a closing date made by EO . 

5 AAC 33.310 Salmon may be taken with purse seines 
in the following loc<1tions only during fishing periods 
established by emergency order that w~I generally begin 
on Sundays. 

~Southeast Seine Areas 

Section 12-A north of the latitude of 
Po int Marsden and Section 12-B may 
open before August 1 only as prov ided 
in 5 MC 33.366(a). 

Canada 

Figure I .-Southeast Alaska purse seine fishing areas. Fishing periods and areas are determined by 
emergency order. 
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